
tWall Compact 32 (InteractiveTouch Wall) Multi-Color 32 LED Targets. Wall Mount

SPIVI Studio Edition Club Software & PC - 4 Cycles.   Includes: PC / Software / Bridge / Wireles...

iSTEP+ 4 Player System.

Tapwall (Complete Package)

Obie Pro - Exergame Projection System Wall/Floor

iWall - 2 Screen System (Complete Package)

SMARTfit Single On-Wall, BLACK

Exerbike GS V3, Two Bike System, NO TV. (Includes: Two Recumbent Cycles, XBOX ONE console,and tw...

StepManiaX Machine (2 Player)

tWall (InteractiveTouch Wall) Premium Multi-Color 64 LED Targets. Wall Mount

SMARTfit Multistation Trainer 2  Includes: 2 interactive 3' 10" x 7' 8" stations made up of two ...

UNO turn-key system for: One interactive video wall, light and sound system$

iDance Complete 8 Player Group System

iDance Road Case for up to 8 platforms

CycloBeat - 4 bike

Reax Interactive WIFI Light Kit, Set of 12, Professional Personal Trainer Version, Charger. Mobi...

Heavy Ball

Nexersys NXS-C Unit for Commercial / Group Settings. 200 Profiles.

RunBeat - 2 Treadmill

Aviron Interactive Rower - Tough Series - with 5Yr Commercial subscription

Accessory package

3 Kick

CardioWall Compact. Single Panel 4' wide x 4.5' tall.

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

Product Link

 $9,995.00 

 $13,995.00 

 $5,995.00 

 $14,700.00 

 $5,650.00 

 $22,995.00 

 $11,995.00 

 $5,895.00 

 $8,600.00 

 $16,760.00 

 $19,995.00 

 $24,000.00 

 $17,995.00
 
 $1,595.00 

 $23,100.00 

 $6,995.00 

 $9,995.00 

 $6,995.00 

 $24,700.00 

 $5,499.00 

 $5,995.00 

 $11,995.00 

 $6,595.00 

 $550.00 

 $1,500.00 

 $250.00 

 $1,000.00 

 $300.00 

 $1,000.00 

 $1,000.00 

 $400.00 

 $1,000.00 

 $750.00 

 $1,500.00 

 $1,500.00 

 $400.00
 
 $200.00 

 $1,500.00 

 $100.00 

 $750.00 

 $750.00 

 $2,000.00 

 $100.00 

 $1,500.00 

 $750.00 

 $750.00 

 $8,495.75 

 $11,895.75 

 $5,095.75 

 $13,230.00 

 $5,085.00 

 $20,695.50 

 $10,795.50 

 $5,305.50 

 $7,740.00 

 $15,084.00 

 $17,995.50 

 $21,600.00 

 $16,195.50
 
 $1,435.50 

 $20,790.00 

 $6,295.50 

 $8,995.50 

 $6,295.50 

 $22,230.00 

 $4,949.10 

 $5,395.50 

 $10,795.50 

 $5,935.50 

Description of Item Link to Product Current Price Freight Discounted Price

w w w . e x e r g a m e . c o m(847) 963-8969

PLEASE NOTE
Products available on first-come, first-served basis with limited quantity available

Products will not be available to ship until November at the earliest

Products make incur additional costs if Installation & Training are needed

https://exergame.com/t-wall/t-wall-32/
https://exergame.com/products/gaming-bikes/spivi-virtual-indoor-cycling/
https://exergame.com/products/dance-step-games/istep/
https://exergame.com/products/twall-active-wall-games/tap-wall/
https://exergame.com/products/active-floor-games/beam-floor/
https://exergame.com/products/neuro-motor-cognitive-gym/smartfit-single/
https://exergame.com/products/neuro-motor-cognitive-gym/smartfit-single/
https://exergame.com/products/gaming-bikes/exerbike-gs/
https://exergame.com/products/dance-step-games/stepmaniax/
https://exergame.com/t-wall/t-wall-64/
https://exergame.com/products/neuro-motor-cognitive-gym/smartfit-multistation/
https://exergame.com/lu-interactive-playground/
https://exergame.com/products/dance-step-games/idance-2-wireless-dance-step-systems/
https://exergame.com/products/dance-step-games/idance-2-wireless-dance-step-systems/
https://exergame.com/products/gaming-bikes/cyclobeat/
https://exergame.com/products/active-floor-games/reax-lights/
https://exergame.com/products/active-floor-games/fit-interactive-heavy-ball/
https://exergame.com/products/active-floor-games/nexersys/
https://exergame.com/products/strength-cardio/runbeat/
https://exergame.com/products/strength-cardio/aviron-interactive-tough-series-rower/
https://exergame.com/products/neuromuscular-functional-training/
https://exergame.com/products/active-floor-games/fit-interactive-3-kick/
https://exergame.com/products/twall-active-wall-games/cardiowall-compact-duo/



