

- Products available on first-come, first-served basis with limited quantity available
- Products will not be available to ship until November at the earliest
- Products make incur additional costs if Installation & Training are needed

Description of Item	Link to Product	Current Price	Freight	Discounted Price
tWall Compact 32 (InteractiveTouch Wall) Multi-Color 32 LED Targets. Wall Mount	Product Link	\$9,995.00	\$550.00	\$8,495.75
SPIVI Studio Edition Club Software & PC - 4 Cycles. Includes: PC / Software / Bridge / Wireles	Product Link	\$13,995.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,895.75
iSTEP+ 4 Player System.	Product Link	\$5,995.00	\$250.00	\$5,095.75
Tapwall (Complete Package)	<u>Product Link</u>	\$14,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,230.00
Obie Pro - Exergame Projection System Wall/Floor	<u>Product Link</u>	\$5,650.00	\$300.00	\$5,085.00
iWall - 2 Screen System (Complete Package)	Product Link	\$22,995.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,695.50
SMARTfit Single On-Wall, BLACK	<u>Product Link</u>	\$11,995.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,795.50
Exerbike GS V3, Two Bike System, NO TV. (Includes: Two Recumbent Cycles, XBOX ONE console, and tw	Product Link	\$5,895.00	\$400.00	\$5,305.50
StepManiaX Machine (2 Player)	Product Link	\$8,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,740.00
tWall (InteractiveTouch Wall) Premium Multi-Color 64 LED Targets. Wall Mount	<u>Product Link</u>	\$16,760.00	\$750.00	\$15,084.00
SMARTfit Multistation Trainer 2 Includes: 2 interactive 3' 10" x 7' 8" stations made up of two	Product Link	\$19,995.00	\$1,500.00	\$17,995.50
UNO turn-key system for: One interactive video wall, light and sound system\$	Product Link	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,600.00
iDance Complete 8 Player Group System	<u>Product Link</u>	\$17,995.00	\$400.00	\$16,195.50
iDance Road Case for up to 8 platforms	Product Link	\$1,595.00	\$200.00	\$1,435.50
CycloBeat - 4 bike	Product Link	\$23,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$20,790.00
Reax Interactive WIFI Light Kit, Set of 12, Professional Personal Trainer Version, Charger. Mobi	<u>Product Link</u>	\$6,995.00	\$100.00	\$6,295.50
Heavy Ball	Product Link	\$9,995.00	\$750.00	\$8,995.50
Nexersys NXS-C Unit for Commercial / Group Settings. 200 Profiles.	<u>Product Link</u>	\$6,995.00	\$750.00	\$6,295.50
RunBeat - 2 Treadmill	<u>Product Link</u>	\$24,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,230.00
Aviron Interactive Rower - Tough Series - with 5Yr Commercial subscription	Product Link	\$5,499.00	\$100.00	\$4,949.10
Accessory package	Product Link	\$5,995.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,395.50
3 Kick	Product Link	\$11,995.00	\$750.00	\$10,795.50
CardioWall Compact. Single Panel 4' wide x 4.5' tall.	Product Link	\$6,595.00	\$750.00	\$5,935.50